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Fastern Brook Trout

JOINT VENTURE
A Tish Habitat Partnership





EBTJV
Science & Data

Committee

EBTJV Science & Data Committee Purpose:  

To facilitate applied research relevant to Brook Trout conservation actions, coordinate decision support tools, and assist with data access and management.
EBTJV Science & Data Committee Tri-Chairs:
Jason Detar (PA) - jdetar@pa.gov
Jake Rash (NC) - jacob.rash@ncwildlife.org
Steve Faulkner (USGS) - faulkners@usgs.gov 
EBTJV Science & Data Committee Members:
Steve Reeser (VA) - Steve.Reeser@dgif.virginia.gov
Merry Gallagher (ME) - Merry.Gallagher@maine.gov
Ross Shramko (NJ) - Ross.Shramko@dep.nj.gov
Fred Henson (NY) - fred.henson@dec.ny.gov 
Than Hitt (USGS) - nhitt@usgs.gov
Dustin Wichterman (TU) - dwichterman@tu.org
Meredith Bartron (FWS) - meredith_bartron@fws.gov
Shawn Rummel (TU) - Shawn.Rummel@tu.org 
Corey Pelletier  (RI) - Corey.Pelletier@dem.ri.gov 
Nat Gillespie (USDA-FS) - nathaniel.gillespie@usda.gov 
